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VCode
PCode

Stock no.
Price

Vehicle
Part

Vehicle Information
Part Information

Company
Phone

Milage
Quality

4968
7700

W961241
31.820 SEK

VW T-ROC -20
Gear Box Tiptronic 

VW T-ROC 18- DPCA 4 CYL INSP 1,5 AUTOMAT/DSG 5DR K
UAG (7-VXL.-DUBBELKOPPLINGSVÄXELLÅDA)

Karstorps Bildemontering AB
011-4954000

997
A

4968
7700

W1124928
25.000 SEK

VW T-ROC -20
Gear Box Tiptronic 

VW T-ROC 18-&gt;&gt; DPCA AUTOMAT/DSG 5DR KOMBI BENSIN
OSPECIFICERAT

Karstorps Bildemontering AB
011-4954000

3.928
A*


